The designs, materials and specifications shown are subject to change without notice due to our continuing programme of product development.
A Member of the AVK Group DS920041811
Two/three type control valve
PN16
920/04
ICV electric control valve regulates the flow of cold and hot water. It's widely used in
central air conditioning, heating, water treatment control system. And there are a variety
of power and control signals for selection.

Control signal        0-10V/2-10V/0-20mA/4-20mA
Feedback signal     0-10V/2-10V
Protection grade    IP54
DN65-150     DN200
Two/three type control valve PN 16 920/04
A Member of the AVK Group
ICV electric control valve regulates the flow of cold and hot water. It's widely used in central air conditioning,
heating, water treatment control system. And there are a variety of power and control signals for selection.
Flanges and drilling to BS EN 1092-2
Component list
1. Body 3. Stem
2. Disc 4. Packing
L H H1 D D1 N-ød Kvs Stroke Closing pressure Weight
Ref.no. DN mm mm mm mm mm m3/h mm MPa Kgs
Two ways Three ways Two ways Three ways
9200400651G5 65 290 154 220 201 185 145 4-ø19 75 20 0.5 20.6 21.3
9200400801G5 80 310 158 238 219 200 160 8-ø19 100 20 0.5 24.9 25.6
9200401001G5 100 350 207 260 241 220 180 8-ø19 125 38 0.3 39.8 41.1
9200401251G5 125 400 218 295 276 250 210 8-ø19 200 38 0.3 57 58.5
9200401501G5 150 480 234 356 337 285 240 8-ø23 285 38 0.3 81 83.2
9200402001G5 200 600 259 423 403 340 295 12-ø23 400 38 0.2 143 148
G=2, Two ways. G=3, Three ways.
DS920041811
Two/three type control valve PN 16 920/04
A Member of the AVK Group